
Palmetto Middle School PTSA 
Standing Committees 2022-2023 

 
 

 

1st V.P. – Operations 
Keri Andrews 

 

2nd V.P. – Programs 
Norma Schwartz 

3rd V.P. – Ways & Means 
Carolina Ballas 

   

Bulletin Boards 
N/A 
 
Clothing Closet 
Darcy Calvo  
darcygillett@yahoo.com 
 
Copy Room 
Virginia Kilroy-Bertot  
pmsptsamembers@gmail.com 
 
Language Arts Liaison 
Co-Chair: Yesenia Collazo 
yessy8@msn.com  
 

Co-Chair: Lisa Merkin 
lmerkin@me.com  
 
Media Center 
N/A 
 
School Tours 
Andrea Gonzalez  
pmsptsapres@gmail.com 
 
Science & Math Liaison 
Brooke Lam 
brooke@keepingfamilieswell.com 
 
Sports Liaison 
Andrea Bustos 
andrea.bustos.smith@me.com 
 
Staff Appreciation 
Chair: Adi Hedges 
hedgesadilia@gmail.com 
 

Co-Chair: Aileen Sabanal 
aileensj@yahoo.ca 
 
Volunteer Coordinator 
Ana Romero Nunez 
pmsptsavolunteercoord@gmail.com 

8th Grade Liaison 
Beth Lazar 
bethm1428@aol.com 
 

Awards Night 
Mona Markus  
mmarkus@markuslaw.com 
 

Beautification 
Tyler Schwartz 
tyler@plantsd.com 
 

PMS Earth Program 
Keri Andrews  
pmsearthprogram@gmail.com 
 

Love Our Lancers 
Cindy Carmona 
ccarmona5@outlook.com 
 

Red Ribbon Week 
Kim Aboulhosn  
kaboulhosn@cargoventures.com 
 

Reflections 
Maitte Penalver 
mpg305@hotmail.com 
 

Spelling Bee 
Renee Carillo 
reneecarillo66@gmail.com 
 

Teacher Mini-Grants 
Cristina Blanco  
cristina.m.blanco@gmail.com 
 

Turkey Bowl 
Chair: Elissa Diaz  
elissadiaz19@aol.com 
 

Co-Chair: Sherie Friedman  
sherie.bell@yahoo.com 
 

Valentine’s Day Dance 
Paige Segrera 
psegrera@simonreedlaw.com 
 

Watch D.O.G.S. (Dads of Great Students) 
Chris Blanco  
palmettowatchdogs@gmail.com 

Business Sponsorships 
Gabrielle O’Quinn 
gabrielleoq@gmail.com  
 
Orange & Black Fall Parent 
Social 
Carolina Ballas 
pmsptsafundraising@gmail.com 
 
Lancer Fest Carnival 
Michelle Keon 
michelle.keon@akerman.com 
 
Donations Chair 
OPEN 
 
Grants 
Carolina Ballas 
pmsptsafundraising@gmail.com 
 
Legacy Bricks 
Mona Markus  
mmarkus@markuslaw.com 
 
Membership 
Virginia Kilroy-Bertot 
pmsptsamembers@gmail.com  
 
Pizza Wednesdays 
Chair: Antonella Lagomarsino 
antolago@gmail.com 
 

Co-Chair: Connie Carrillo 
 
School Store 
Diana Bryan 
dianasfg@bellsouth.net 
 
Online School Store 
Dailyn Wall 
pmsptsatreasurer@gmail.com  
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